
Opener       docAPP.tiff ¬    Þ  docPS_1.tiff ¬    docShar.tiff ¬    

docTar_2.tiff ¬    docZ_1.tiff ¬
 . . .

o    Acknowledgements:

Some unpacking tools were collected from the net.

arc v1.2 (5.21) 7-31-88
ã Thom Henderson,
        Howard Chu (hyc@umix.cc.umich.edu)

booz v2.0 7-7-91
        Rahul Dhesi (dhesi@cirrus.com)

gzip + gunzip v1.2.4 8-18-93
          ã Jean-Loup Gailly (jloup@chorus.fr), Mark Adler, Peter 
                  Jannesen, Haruhiko Okumura, Phil Katz



hexbin + macunpack v2.01b 4-26-92
Allan G. Weber (weber%brand.usc.edu@oberon.usc.edu)

lha v1.0
        Yooichi Tagawa (Nikkei-MIX ID: y.tagawa)

mpack + munpack v1.4
ã John G. Myers (jgm+@cmu.edu), Christopher J. Newman

unarj v2.3 1-92
 ã Robert K. Jung (robjung@world.std.com)

zip v2.0.1 9-93 + unzip v5.1 2-94
ã Mark Adler, Richard Wales, Jean-Loup Gailly, Kai Uwe 

Rommel, Igor Mandrichenko (zip-bugs@cs.ucla.edu)

toast  v1.0 10-28-92
 ã Jutta Degener (jutta@cs.tu-berlin.de) and Carsten Bormann 

(cabo@cs.tu-berlin.de)



o    Many thanks to:
Joshua Burton (burton@het.brown.edu)

Assistance in adding toast/untoast
Garance Alistair Drosehn  (gad@eclipse.its.rpi.edu)
Steve Fosdal (fosdal@phenom.physics.wisc.edu)

Contributed .au file-handling (v3.2)
Bruce Gingery (bruce@TotSysSoft.com)

Updated version of xlharc (v3.1.3)
Scott Hess (scott@gac.edu)
Joe Reiss (jreiss@magnus.acs.ohio-state.edu)

Color icons
Eric P. Scott (eps@futon.sfsu.edu)
Subrata Sircar (Subrata_Sircar@next.com) 

Assistance in making Opener compile FAT
Rob Wyatt (rob@bedazzled.com) 

Replaced mcvert and unsit with hexbin and macunpack,
enhancing treatment of .hqx files

...and countless others!
 


